
OPENING DATE:  12/20/2024     CLOSING DATE: 12/29/2024

R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
TX2TD0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

02/06/2025 11:47:04
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 95729231 2320-0003 SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION
ASSOC

KP0013 P7 06 TOUR I LDC: 43 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 21092829 DWNTWN DIST CLK PL 002 SALT LAKE
DOWNTOWN
ANNEX

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: HEAVY LIFTING/PROLONGED STANDING REQUIRED. OTHER DUTIES AS ASSIGNED.
POOL & RELIEF/WILL COVER ABSENCES OF EMPLOYEES ASSIGNED TO DOWNTOWN,
AIRPORT, NORTHWEST, MURRAY, AND MAIN OFFICE.

QUALIFICATIONS: 421 SALES AND SERVICES (V3.9)

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 0300-1130-30L-Su-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

03:00 11:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 03:00 11:30 030 03:00 11:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 03:00 11:30 030 03:00 11:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AGUILAR, B EMP ID: 1854 EFFECTIVE: 02/08/2025 SEN DATE: 11/30/2024 RANK: 021

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   356122    Clerk


